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Group A

1.

2
3.
4

Harju JK

FC Tiigrid

FCI Talinn
Parnu JK Vaprus

Group B

1.

FC TALLINN

2. | K Augur
3.
4. | Tartu FC Helios

Nomme Kalju FC
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+/-
5-3
4-5
3-3
1-2
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